
0-11 Partnership Board Member details (as at April 2012) 
 

Name  Telephone No E-mail address 

Bollom, Paul Head of Service, Commissioning & Marketing 

Management 

0113 2243952 paul.bollom@leeds.gov.uk  

Bradley, Elizabeth Early Years Improvement Manager 0113 2476822 elizabeth.bradley@leeds.gov.uk  

Brennan, Paul Deputy Director, Learning, Skills and 
Universal Services. 

0113 2475882 paul.brennan@leeds.gov.uk  

Brown, Mike Children’s Social Care Representative 0113 2277314 mike,brown@leeds.gov.uk  

Butler, Fiona Early Start Leader of Learning 0113 2476823 fiona.butler@leeds.gov.uk  

TBC Voluntary Sector Representative for Young 
Lives 

0113 3933244 amanda.stuart@barnardos.org.uk  

Dean, John Project Director - North West Leeds Area 
Inclusion Partnership 

0113 336 8285 deanjr01@leedslearning.net  

Dowson, Jane Cllr Chair & Executive Lead for Learning 0113 2476922 jane.dowson@leeds.gov.uk 

Huws-Jones, 
Vanessa 

School Improvement 07891 270377 
 

vanessa.huws-jones@leeds.gov.uk  

Ingle, Ian Children’s Centre Manager 0113 2714706 ian.ingle@leeds.gov.uk  

Kearsley, Anne Lead for Children’s centres and Early Help 0113 2476804 anne.kearsley@leeds.gov.uk  

Kurylo, Colette Children’s Centre Manager 0113 2145880 colette.kurylo@leeds.gov.uk  

Lamplugh, Hannah Voice and Influence Lead 07891 279304 hannah.lamplugh@leeds.gov.uk  

Manning, Julia Early Start Manager 0113 2476827 julia.manning@leeds.gov.uk  

Palmer-Smeaton, 
Gail 

Representing schools 01943 874925 Ext: 208 palmergs03@leedslearning.net  

Richardson, 
Andrea 

Head of Early Help Service 0113 2243092 andrea.richardson@leeds.gov.uk  

Storrie, Peter Performance Management and Data Officer 0113  2243956 peter.storrie@leeds.gov.uk  



    

Awaiting 
nomination 

Elected member for the Conservative party   

Awaiting 
nomination 

Elected member for the Liberal Democrat 
party 

  

Awaiting 
nomination 

Health Representative   

 


